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SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

B.COM. SEMESTER-111 EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 - REVISED

PROGRAM N
——=3AMME FOR THEQRY

TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon

4
T .
Tuceday ﬁgzi :Compu.lsm)f El‘lglib‘h . —
Thursday SR Marathi / Hindi / Sanskrit / Suppl. English / Urdu / Pali
Sy S -1_0075 Coxl?paxly Account
202 Business Mathematics
Tuesday 02-12-2025 | Auditing
Thursday 04-12-2025 | Monetory System
'ljuesday 09-12-2025 | Information Technology & Business Data Processing - I
(™ Time 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM )

B.COM. SEMESTER-IV EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 - REVISED
PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon
DAY DATE : SUBJECT
Wednesday 15-10-2025 | *Compulsory English
Friday 17-10-2025 | * Marathi/ Hindi / Sanskrit / Suppl. English / Urdu / Pali
Monday 27-10-2025 . | Corporate Accounting
Wednesday 29-10-2025 | Business Statistics
Friday 31-10-2025 |Income Tax
Monday 03-11-2025  |Indian Financial System
Thursday 06-11-2025 |Information Technology & Business Data Processing-II

( * Time 09.00 AM To 11.00-:AM )

B.COM. SEMESTER-V EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 - REVISED

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY

TIME : 09.00 AM To 12.00 Noon

DAY DATE SUBJECT \
Friday 21-11-2025 |*Compulsory English \
Monday 24-11-2025 |*Marathi / Hindi / Sanskrit / Suppl. English / Urdu / Pali \
Wednesday 26-11-2025 | Cost Accounting ‘ J
Friday 28-11-2025 |Business Environment ' J
Monday 01-12-2025 |Business Regulatory Frame work J
Wednesday 03-12-2025 | Process Business - I/ Indian Insurance System-I/ Internet & www-1 \
Monday 08-12-2025 |Co-operative Business- 1/ Indian Banking System-I/ e-Commerce-I \
( * TIME : 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM) J

(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any)
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli)
Director, Board of Examinations and Evaluation
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University

AMRAVATI
DATE : 22/09/2025

(¥ Scanned with OKEN Scanner



SANT GADGE BABA AMRAVATI UNIVERSITY

-197-

B.COM. SEMESTER-VI EXAMINATION OF WINTER-2025 - REVISED

Tg 12.00 Noon

PROGRAMME FOR THEORY TIME : 09,00 AM
inl DATE SUBJECT

Thursday 16-10-2025 |» Compulsory English

Saturday 18-10-2025 | * Marathi / Hindi / Sanskrit / Suppl. English / Urdu / Pali

Tuesday 28-10-2025 | Management Accounting

Thursday 30-10-2025 | Economics of Development

Saturday 01-11-2025 | Company Law

Tuesday 04-11-2025 | process Business-11 / Indian Insurance System-I1 / Internet & www -1

Friday 07-11-2025 | Co-operative Business-II / Indian Banking System-I1/ e-Commerce-11

(* 09.00 AM To 11.00 AM)

{(Note :- The Schedule is subject to corrections, if any) .
The Name of Examination centre is printed on Admission Card of the examinee.

AMRAVATI
DATE : 22/09/2025

(Dr.Nitin A. Koli) )
Director, Board of Examinations and Ev.aluatlon ,
Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University
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